
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.100  35.550  Kayce Tomasci  4098  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Highlanders  
2  8.925  35.150  Alexandra Popovec  4010  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
3  8.575  35.425  Rylee Vogt  4214  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Team Lightning  
4  8.000  33.725  Avery Blackmer  4212  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Team Lightning  
         ==========================              
5  7.600  30.725  Allison Fox  4096  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Highlanders  
6  7.500  30.850  Alexa Bollinger  4225  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Ultimate  
7  7.175  28.875  Emerson Murdock  4097  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Highlanders  
8  7.150  34.150  Kadence Skrbin  4213  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Team Lightning  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.500  35.150  Alexandra Popovec  4010  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
2  9.100  34.150  Kadence Skrbin  4213  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Team Lightning  
3  8.800  35.425  Rylee Vogt  4214  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Team Lightning  
4  8.350  35.550  Kayce Tomasci  4098  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Highlanders  
         ==========================              
5  8.025  33.725  Avery Blackmer  4212  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Team Lightning  
6  7.700  30.725  Allison Fox  4096  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Highlanders  
7  6.750  30.850  Alexa Bollinger  4225  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Ultimate  
8  6.100  28.875  Emerson Murdock  4097  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Highlanders  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.150  34.150  Kadence Skrbin  4213  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Team Lightning  
2  9.050  35.425  Rylee Vogt  4214  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Team Lightning  
3  8.850  35.550  Kayce Tomasci  4098  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Highlanders  
4  8.700  33.725  Avery Blackmer  4212  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Team Lightning  
         ==========================              
5  8.550  30.850  Alexa Bollinger  4225  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Ultimate  
6  7.975  35.150  Alexandra Popovec  4010  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
7  7.850  28.875  Emerson Murdock  4097  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Highlanders  
8  7.575  30.725  Allison Fox  4096  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Highlanders  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.250  35.550  Kayce Tomasci  4098  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Highlanders  
2-T  9.000  35.425  Rylee Vogt  4214  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Team Lightning  
3-T  9.000  33.725  Avery Blackmer  4212  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Team Lightning  
4-T  8.750  35.150  Alexandra Popovec  4010  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
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5-T  8.750  34.150  Kadence Skrbin  4213  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Team Lightning  
         ==========================              
6  8.050  30.850  Alexa Bollinger  4225  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Ultimate  
7  7.850  30.725  Allison Fox  4096  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Highlanders  
8  7.750  28.875  Emerson Murdock  4097  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Highlanders  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  35.550  9.250  Kayce Tomasci  4098  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Highlanders  
2  35.425  9.050  Rylee Vogt  4214  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Team Lightning  
3  35.150  9.500  Alexandra Popovec  4010  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
4  34.150  9.150  Kadence Skrbin  4213  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Team Lightning  
         ==========================              
5  33.725  9.000  Avery Blackmer  4212  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Team Lightning  
6  30.850  8.550  Alexa Bollinger  4225  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Ultimate  
7  30.725  7.850  Allison Fox  4096  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Highlanders  
8  28.875  7.850  Emerson Murdock  4097  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Highlanders  

 


